
20/02/2023

SupplierName Robert Todd & Son Ltd

Ex Fty Date PO Number Factory - Tier 1 Launch Product Style Name Colour Fabric Composition FOB Price Qty

21/08/2023 FAW23102 Tricot AW23 Drop 3 FM8263 Cabet Jumper Flint KNOLL KILLCARA TWEED 3GG 100% PURE NEW WOOL £37.8 600

FAW23108 SMIRODAVA AW23 Drop 3 FW8307 Farne Crew Autumn Orange KNOLL DONEGAL 5GG 100% Pure Merino Wool £28.95 400

FAW23119 SMIRODAVA AW23 Drop 3 FW8215 Farne Roll Neck Spice KNOLL DONEGAL 5GG 100% Pure Merino Wool £30.6 350

FAW23122 Fatexil AW23 Drop 3 FU8363 RNLI Fisherman Beanie Navy/Manuka 5GG ZEGNA BARUFFA CASHWOOL 100% Extrafine Merino £9 650

FAW23123 Fatexil AW23 Drop 3 FU8363 RNLI Fisherman Beanie Manuka/Navy 5GG ZEGNA BARUFFA CASHWOOL 100% Extrafine Merino £9 650

FAW23124 Fatexil AW23 Drop 3 FU8336B Fisherman Beanie Brick Red 5GG ZEGNA BARUFFA CASHWOOL 100% Extrafine Merino £9 600

FAW23126 Fatexil AW23 Drop 3 FU8363 RNLI Fisherman Beanie Ecru/Navy 5GG ZEGNA BARUFFA CASHWOOL 100% Extrafine Merino £9 400

FAW23127 Fatexil AW23 Drop 3 FU8336B Fisherman Beanie Praline 5GG ZEGNA BARUFFA CASHWOOL 100% Extrafine Merino £9 400

FAW23128 Fatexil AW23 Drop 3 FU8336B Fisherman Beanie Glade 5GG ZEGNA BARUFFA CASHWOOL 100% Extrafine Merino £9 400

FAW23130 SC AUGSBURG SRL AW23 Drop 3 FU8302 Farne Beanie Olive KNOLL DONEGAL 5GG 100% Pure Merino Wool £9.6 350

FAW23131 SC AUGSBURG SRL AW23 Drop 3 FU8302 Farne Beanie Ecru KNOLL DONEGAL 5GG 100% Pure Merino Wool £9.6 350

FAW23132 SC AUGSBURG SRL AW23 Drop 3 FU8302 Farne Beanie Autumn Orange KNOLL DONEGAL 5GG 100% Pure Merino Wool £9.6 350

FAW23134 Fatexil AW23 Drop 3 FU8336B Fisherman Beanie Atlantic Blue 5GG ZEGNA BARUFFA CASHWOOL 100% Extrafine Merino £9 300

FAW23137 SMIRODAVA AW23 Drop 3 FU8396 RNLI Pom Beanie Navy/Manuka ALBANY 100% Lambswool £9.4 200

FAW23138 SMIRODAVA AW23 Drop 3 FU8396 RNLI Pom Beanie Manuka/Navy ALBANY 100% Lambswool £9.4 400

FAW23139 SMIRODAVA AW23 Drop 3 FU8396 RNLI Pom Beanie Ecru/Navy ALBANY 100% Lambswool £9.4 440

FAW2385 SC AUGSBURG SRL AW23 Drop 3 FM8294 Bowers Crew Grey/Atlantic/Red KNOLL DONEGAL 3GG 100% Pure Merino Wool £46 500

FAW2386 Tricot AW23 Drop 3 FM8263 Cabet Jumper Olive KNOLL KILLCARA TWEED 3GG 100% PURE NEW WOOL £37.8 550

FAW2390 SC AUGSBURG SRL AW23 Drop 3 FM8334 Cormoran Fairisle Jumper Navy Multi KNOLL KILLCARA TWEED 3GG 100% PURE NEW WOOL £43 300

FAW2391 Angar AW23 Drop 3 FM8261 Furlong Crew Atlantic Blue KNOLL DONEGAL 5GG 100% Pure Merino Wool £29.85 450

FAW2397 Tricot AW23 Drop 3 FM8332 Wheal Kitty Polperro Jumper Navy ALBANY 5GG 100% Lambswool £37.4 500

FAW2398 Angar AW23 Drop 3 FM8345 Furlong Roll Neck Jumper Flint KNOLL DONEGAL 5GG 100% Pure Merino Wool £34.9 500

FAW2399 Angar AW23 Drop 3 FM8345 Furlong Roll Neck Jumper Olive KNOLL DONEGAL 5GG 100% Pure Merino Wool £34.9 400

10/07/2023 FAW23106 SMIRODAVA AW23 Drop 2 FW8307 Farne Crew Oatmeal KNOLL DONEGAL 5GG 100% Pure Merino Wool £28.95 1,200

FAW23107 SMIRODAVA AW23 Drop 2 FW8307 Farne Crew Indigo KNOLL DONEGAL 5GG 100% Pure Merino Wool £28.95 800

FAW23118 SMIRODAVA AW23 Drop 2 FW8215 Farne Roll Neck Alpine KNOLL DONEGAL 5GG 100% Pure Merino Wool £30.6 500

FAW23121 Fatexil AW23 Drop 2 FU8336B Fisherman Beanie Alpine 5GG ZEGNA BARUFFA CASHWOOL 100% Extrafine Merino £9 1,000

FAW23129 Fatexil AW23 Drop 2 FU8336B Fisherman Beanie Dusky Rose 5GG ZEGNA BARUFFA CASHWOOL 100% Extrafine Merino £9 400

FAW23133 SMIRODAVA AW23 Drop 2 FU8369 Esam Beanie Navy ALBANY 3GG 100% Lambswool £9.6 300

FAW23136 SMIRODAVA AW23 Drop 2 FU8369 Esam Beanie Alpine ALBANY 3GG 100% Lambswool £9.6 400

FAW2392 Angar AW23 Drop 2 FM8261 Furlong Crew Black KNOLL DONEGAL 5GG 100% Pure Merino Wool £29.85 550

FAW2393 Angar AW23 Drop 2 FM8261 Furlong Crew Flint KNOLL DONEGAL 5GG 100% Pure Merino Wool £29.85 598

05/06/2023 FAW23120 SMIRODAVA AW23 Drop 1 FW8215 Farne Roll Neck Oatmeal KNOLL DONEGAL 5GG 100% Pure Merino Wool £30.6 800

FAW23125 Fatexil AW23 Drop 1 FU8336B Fisherman Beanie Mulberry 5GG ZEGNA BARUFFA CASHWOOL 100% Extrafine Merino £9 550

FAW23140 Fatexil AW23 Drop 1 FU8336B Fisherman Beanie Navy 5GG ZEGNA BARUFFA CASHWOOL 100% Extrafine Merino £9 1,000

FAW23141 Fatexil AW23 Drop 1 FU8336B Fisherman Beanie Charcoal 5GG ZEGNA BARUFFA CASHWOOL 100% Extrafine Merino £9 450

FAW23142 Fatexil AW23 Drop 1 FU8336B Fisherman Beanie Black 5GG ZEGNA BARUFFA CASHWOOL 100% Extrafine Merino £9 350

Grand Total 18,938

Robert Todd & Son Ltd - Buy Sheet
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SupplierName Robert Todd & Son Ltd

PurchaseOrderNo Product code Ex Fty Date VariantDescription QTY

FAW23102 FM8263 21/08/2023 Cabet Jumper, Flint, XS 16

Cabet Jumper, Flint, S 82

Cabet Jumper, Flint, M 220

Cabet Jumper, Flint, L 178

Cabet Jumper, Flint, XL 79

Cabet Jumper, Flint, XXL 25

FAW23102 Total 600

FAW2385 FM8294 21/08/2023 Bowers Crew, Grey/Atlantic/Red, XS 15

Bowers Crew, Grey/Atlantic/Red, S 68

Bowers Crew, Grey/Atlantic/Red, M 183

Bowers Crew, Grey/Atlantic/Red, L 147

Bowers Crew, Grey/Atlantic/Red, XL 66

Bowers Crew, Grey/Atlantic/Red, XXL 21

FAW2385 Total 500

FAW2386 FM8263 21/08/2023 Cabet Jumper, Olive, XS 15

Cabet Jumper, Olive, S 75

Cabet Jumper, Olive, M 202

Cabet Jumper, Olive, L 163

Cabet Jumper, Olive, XL 72

Cabet Jumper, Olive, XXL 23

FAW2386 Total 550

FAW2390 FM8334 21/08/2023 Cormoran Fairisle Jumper, Navy Multi, XS 16

Cormoran Fairisle Jumper, Navy Multi, S 39

Cormoran Fairisle Jumper, Navy Multi, M 104

Cormoran Fairisle Jumper, Navy Multi, L 84

Cormoran Fairisle Jumper, Navy Multi, XL 37

Cormoran Fairisle Jumper, Navy Multi, XXL 20

FAW2390 Total 300

FAW2391 FM8261 21/08/2023 Furlong Crew, Atlantic Blue, XS 15

Furlong Crew, Atlantic Blue, S 61

Furlong Crew, Atlantic Blue, M 163

Furlong Crew, Atlantic Blue, L 132

Furlong Crew, Atlantic Blue, XL 59

Furlong Crew, Atlantic Blue, XXL 20

FAW2391 Total 450

FAW2392 FM8261 10/07/2023 Furlong Crew, Black, XS 15

Furlong Crew, Black, S 75

Furlong Crew, Black, M 202

Furlong Crew, Black, L 163

Furlong Crew, Black, XL 72

Furlong Crew, Black, XXL 23

FAW2392 Total 550

FAW2393 FM8261 10/07/2023 Furlong Crew, Flint, XS 14

Furlong Crew, Flint, S 82

Furlong Crew, Flint, M 220

Furlong Crew, Flint, L 178

Furlong Crew, Flint, XL 79

Furlong Crew, Flint, XXL 25

FAW2393 Total 598

FAW2397 FM8332 21/08/2023 Wheal Kitty Polperro Jumper, Navy, XS 15
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FAW2397 FM8332 21/08/2023 Wheal Kitty Polperro Jumper, Navy, S 68

Wheal Kitty Polperro Jumper, Navy, M 183

Wheal Kitty Polperro Jumper, Navy, L 147

Wheal Kitty Polperro Jumper, Navy, XL 66

Wheal Kitty Polperro Jumper, Navy, XXL 21

FAW2397 Total 500

FAW2398 FM8345 21/08/2023 Furlong Roll Neck Jumper, Flint, XS 15

Furlong Roll Neck Jumper, Flint, S 68

Furlong Roll Neck Jumper, Flint, M 183

Furlong Roll Neck Jumper, Flint, L 147

Furlong Roll Neck Jumper, Flint, XL 66

Furlong Roll Neck Jumper, Flint, XXL 21

FAW2398 Total 500

FAW2399 FM8345 21/08/2023 Furlong Roll Neck Jumper, Olive, XS 15

Furlong Roll Neck Jumper, Olive, S 54

Furlong Roll Neck Jumper, Olive, M 144

Furlong Roll Neck Jumper, Olive, L 115

Furlong Roll Neck Jumper, Olive, XL 52

Furlong Roll Neck Jumper, Olive, XXL 20

FAW2399 Total 400

FAW23106 FW8307 10/07/2023 Farne Crew, Oatmeal, 6 40

Farne Crew, Oatmeal, 8 224

Farne Crew, Oatmeal, 10 423

Farne Crew, Oatmeal, 12 280

Farne Crew, Oatmeal, 14 131

Farne Crew, Oatmeal, 16 72

Farne Crew, Oatmeal, 18 30

FAW23106 Total 1,200

FAW23107 FW8307 10/07/2023 Farne Crew, Indigo, 6 27

Farne Crew, Indigo, 8 149

Farne Crew, Indigo, 10 282

Farne Crew, Indigo, 12 187

Farne Crew, Indigo, 14 87

Farne Crew, Indigo, 16 48

Farne Crew, Indigo, 18 20

FAW23107 Total 800

FAW23108 FW8307 21/08/2023 Farne Crew, Autumn Orange, 6 13

Farne Crew, Autumn Orange, 8 75

Farne Crew, Autumn Orange, 10 140

Farne Crew, Autumn Orange, 12 94

Farne Crew, Autumn Orange, 14 44

Farne Crew, Autumn Orange, 16 24

Farne Crew, Autumn Orange, 18 10

FAW23108 Total 400

FAW23118 FW8215 10/07/2023 Farne Roll Neck, Alpine, 6 17

Farne Roll Neck, Alpine, 8 93

Farne Roll Neck, Alpine, 10 176

Farne Roll Neck, Alpine, 12 117

Farne Roll Neck, Alpine, 14 54

Farne Roll Neck, Alpine, 16 30

Farne Roll Neck, Alpine, 18 13

FAW23118 Total 500

FAW23119 FW8215 21/08/2023 Farne Roll Neck, Spice, 6 12
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FAW23119 FW8215 21/08/2023 Farne Roll Neck, Spice, 8 65

Farne Roll Neck, Spice, 10 120

Farne Roll Neck, Spice, 12 81

Farne Roll Neck, Spice, 14 38

Farne Roll Neck, Spice, 16 24

Farne Roll Neck, Spice, 18 10

FAW23119 Total 350

FAW23120 FW8215 05/06/2023 Farne Roll Neck, Oatmeal, 6 27

Farne Roll Neck, Oatmeal, 8 149

Farne Roll Neck, Oatmeal, 10 282

Farne Roll Neck, Oatmeal, 12 187

Farne Roll Neck, Oatmeal, 14 87

Farne Roll Neck, Oatmeal, 16 48

Farne Roll Neck, Oatmeal, 18 20

FAW23120 Total 800

FAW23121 FU8336B 10/07/2023 Fisherman Beanie, Alpine, One Size 1,000

FAW23121 Total 1,000

FAW23122 FU8363 21/08/2023 RNLI Fisherman Beanie, Navy/Manuka, One Size 650

FAW23122 Total 650

FAW23123 FU8363 21/08/2023 RNLI Fisherman Beanie, Manuka/Navy, One Size 650

FAW23123 Total 650

FAW23124 FU8336B 21/08/2023 Fisherman Beanie, Brick Red, One Size 600

FAW23124 Total 600

FAW23125 FU8336B 05/06/2023 Fisherman Beanie, Mulberry, One Size 550

FAW23125 Total 550

FAW23126 FU8363 21/08/2023 RNLI Fisherman Beanie, Ecru/Navy, One Size 400

FAW23126 Total 400

FAW23127 FU8336B 21/08/2023 Fisherman Beanie, Praline, One Size 400

FAW23127 Total 400

FAW23128 FU8336B 21/08/2023 Fisherman Beanie, Glade, One Size 400

FAW23128 Total 400

FAW23129 FU8336B 10/07/2023 Fisherman Beanie, Dusky Rose, One Size 400

FAW23129 Total 400

FAW23130 FU8302 21/08/2023 Farne Beanie, Olive, One Size 350

FAW23130 Total 350

FAW23131 FU8302 21/08/2023 Farne Beanie, Ecru, One Size 350

FAW23131 Total 350

FAW23132 FU8302 21/08/2023 Farne Beanie, Autumn Orange, One Size 350

FAW23132 Total 350

FAW23133 FU8369 10/07/2023 Esam Beanie, Navy, One Size 300

FAW23133 Total 300

FAW23134 FU8336B 21/08/2023 Fisherman Beanie, Atlantic Blue, One Size 300

FAW23134 Total 300

FAW23136 FU8369 10/07/2023 Esam Beanie, Alpine, One Size 400

FAW23136 Total 400

FAW23137 FU8396 21/08/2023 RNLI Pom Beanie, Navy/Manuka, One Size 200

FAW23137 Total 200

FAW23138 FU8396 21/08/2023 RNLI Pom Beanie, Manuka/Navy, One Size 400

FAW23138 Total 400

FAW23139 FU8396 21/08/2023 RNLI Pom Beanie, Ecru/Navy, One Size 440

FAW23139 Total 440

FAW23140 FU8336B 05/06/2023 Fisherman Beanie, Navy, One Size 1,000

FAW23140 Total 1,000
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FAW23141 FU8336B 05/06/2023 Fisherman Beanie, Charcoal, One Size 450

FAW23141 Total 450

FAW23142 FU8336B 05/06/2023 Fisherman Beanie, Black, One Size 350

FAW23142 Total 350

Grand Total 18,938


